PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2018 - 2019

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/17/2019

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: KARVAL RE-23

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $54,372.64 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $54,372.64 $0.00 $54,372.64 $ 652,471.66 $54,372.64 $ 598,099.02
August $ 54,372.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 54,372.64 $ 54,372.64 $0.00 $ 652,471.66 $ 108,745.28 $ 543,726.38
September $54,372.64 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $54,372.64 $54,372.64 $ 0.00 $ 652,471.66 $163,117.92 $ 489,353.74
October $ 54,372.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 54,372.64 $ 54,372.64 $0.00 $ 652,471.66 $ 217,490.56 $ 434,981.10
November $54,372.64 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $54,372.64 $54,372.64 $ 0.00 $ 652,471.66 $271,863.20 $ 380,608.46
December $ 53,372.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 53,372.35 $ 54,372.64 -$ 1,000.29 $ 645,469.68 $ 325,235.55 $ 320,234.13
January $53,373.75 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $53,373.75 $53,372.35 $1.40 $ 645,478.04 $ 378,609.30 $ 266,868.74
February $ 53,373.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01 $ 53,373.76 $ 53,373.75 $0.01 $ 645,478.04 $ 431,983.05 $ 213,494.99
March $53,373.75 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $53,373.75 $53,373.76 -$0.01 $ 645,478.04 $ 485,356.80 $160,121.24
April $ 53,373.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 53,373.75 $ 53,373.75 $0.00 $ 645,478.04 $ 538,730.55 $ 106,747.49
May $53,373.75 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $53,373.75 $53,373.75 $ 0.00 $ 645,478.04 $592,104.30 $53,373.74
June $ 53,373.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01 $ 53,373.27 $ 53,373.75 -$ 0.48 $ 645,477.56 $ 645,477.56 $0.00
TOTALS : $ 645,477.56 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.02



